Versatile Switching power supplies with
Automatic Power Boost
AutomationDirect offers the RHINO PRO PSN power supply series which
includes compliance with harmonic current IEC/EN 61000-3-2, class A, built-in
DC OK contacts, and an LED for indicating DC OK and Overload conditions.
In addition to having Power Boost of 150% up to 7 seconds, the PSN series
features Advanced Power Boost (APB). With multiple loads connected in a
system, a large inrush current could be drawn due to one fault load. This will

	• Power Boost of 150% up to 7 seconds
	• Advanced Power Boost (APB) – protects the system and ensures continuing operation
when a large inrush current is detected due to faulty load on a multiple load
connection
	• Built-in DC OK Contact and LED indicator for DC OK/Overload
	• Conformal coating on PCBAs to protect against common dust and chemical pollutants
* Active Power Factor Correction (PFC) - Active wave shaping of the input current, filtering of the high
   frequency switching, feedback sensing of the source current for waveform control
Industrial Power Supplies PSN Series
Part Number Price Output Voltage [Vnom] Output Current [Imax] Output Power [Pmax]
Weight
kg [lb] Drawing Links
PSN24-080 $107.00
24VDC
3.4 A 80W 0.50 [1.10] PDF
PSN24-120 $142.00 5.0 A 120W 0.63 [1.39] PDF
PSN24-240 $208.00 10.0 A 240W 0.94 [2.07] PDF
PSN24-480 $318.00 20.0 A 480W 1.40 [3.09] PDF
PSN24-960 $485.00 40.0 A 960W 2.87 [6.33] PDF
PSN24-480-3 $321.00 20.0 A 480W 1.18 [2.60] PDF
PSN24-960-3 $509.00 40.0 A 960W 2.30 [5.07] PDF
Power Supplies PSN Series
PSN24-080 PSN24-120
PSN24-240
PSN24-480 PSN24-960 PSN24-480-3 PSN24-960-3